<b>24419</b> MTC #24870-DN KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Tha Diane F. Taylor, as tenants by t	
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration Jeld-Wen, inc., an Oregon corport the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and com	n hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter-called ation, hereinafter-called vey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, ditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining,
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE REFERENCE	WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS
"This instrument will not allow use of the prope	ITITLE COMPANY erty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use his instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should g department to verify approved uses."
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with so is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gran OF RECORD AND THOSE APPARENT UPO	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. aid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor nted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT ALL THOSE IN THE LAND, IF ANY, AS OF THE DATE OF THIS DEED and that
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except th The true and actual consideration paid for thi However, the second consideration convicts afore the sport of the consideration (indicates which), statistics see ORS 93.030.)	emises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims hose claiming under the above described encumbrances. is transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>65,000.00</u> . wides other provided to the promised which is the whole of the provided the synthesis is the promised which is the whole of the provided the synthesis is the promised which is the synthesis is the synthesis is the synthesis is the synthesis is the provided to the provided to the synthesis is the synthesis of the provided to the
In construing this deed and where the context changes shall be implied to make the provisions he In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. this instrument this <u>7th</u> day of <u>January</u> , 19 <u>91</u> ; e signed and seal affixed by its officers, <del>duty authorized</del> thereto by
STATE OF OREGON,       )         County of       Klamath         January 7       , 19 91	John M. Taylor
Personally appeared the above named John M. Taylor Diane F. Taylor	Diane F. Taylor
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>their</u> voluntary act and deed.	
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by,
My commission expires:	president, and by, secretary of,
DANA M. NIELSEN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON My Commission Expires 1/20/97	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (SEAL)
John M. Taylor & Diane F. Taylor <b>5</b> 727 Amber Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Jeld-Wen, inc., an Oregon corporation 3303 Lakeport Blvd.	day of, 19,
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	space RESERVED at o'clock M., and recorded in book on page or as, or as,
NAME: ADDRESS, ZIP	RECORDERS USE Record of Beeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Used a change is requested all law salarments shall be sent to the following address. SAME AS GRANTEE	Recording Officer By Deputy
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	By Deputy

にいたというの中にいた。

The second second

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

の日本で

· · · ·